
BKV Duisburg 1 BKV Hagen 1

Name Vorname A S Einzel Gesamt Name Vorname A S Einzel Gesamt

Schmidt , Klaus X 600 Kassner , Gisbert X 567

Przibylla , Werner X 587 Roszak , Jürgen X 649

van Krimpen , Michael X 543 Fröhning , Friedhelm X 583

van Krimpen , Tobias X 582 Kuprat , Harald X 519

Gesamt: 2312 Gesamt: 2318

BKV Mittelrhein-West 1 BKV Wuppertal 1

Name Vorname A S Einzel Gesamt Name Vorname A S Einzel Gesamt

Rey , Markus X 690 Dunkel , Michael X 578

Schultz , Thomas X 639 Kirschberger , Dirk X 662

Glatz , Joachim X 635 Gewert , Michael X 650

Dadowsky , Stefan X 636 Koralewski , Dieter X 567

Gesamt: 2600 Gesamt: 2457

BKV Wuppertal 2 BKV Wuppertal 3

Name Vorname A S Einzel Gesamt Name Vorname A S Einzel Gesamt

Fink , Manfred X 579 Birker , Thomas X 536

Nötzel , Günter X 569 Schmidt , Burghard X 550

Mentel , Franz X 562 Heinrichs , Udo X 491

Grümer , Holger X 586 Dietrich , Horst X 424

Gesamt: 2296 Gesamt: 2001

BKV x BKV y

Name Vorname A S Einzel Gesamt Name Vorname A S Einzel Gesamt
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, ,

Gesamt: Gesamt:

BSV z BKV z1

Name Vorname A S Einzel Gesamt Name Vorname A S Einzel Gesamt

, ,

, ,

, ,

, ,

Gesamt: Gesamt:

1. Mittelrhein-West 1 2600 Holz 1. Rey , Markus Mittelrhein-West 1 690 Holz

2. Wuppertal 1 2457 Holz 2. Kirschberger , Dirk Wuppertal 1 662 Holz

3. Hagen 1 2318 Holz 3. Gewert , Michael Wuppertal 1 650 Holz

4. Duisburg 1 2312 Holz 4. Roszak , Jürgen Hagen 1 649 Holz

5. Wuppertal 2 2296 Holz 5. Schultz , Thomas Mittelrhein-West 1 639 Holz

6. Wuppertal 3 2001 Holz 6. Dadowsky , Stefan Mittelrhein-West 1 636 Holz

7. y Holz 7. Glatz , Joachim Mittelrhein-West 1 635 Holz

8. x Holz 8. Schmidt , Klaus Duisburg 1 600 Holz

9. z Holz 9. Przibylla , Werner Duisburg 1 587 Holz
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Nr. Name Vorname BKV LV A/S B6 B7 B8 B9 Ges.:

1 Rey Markus Mittelrhein-West 1 MRW A 192 151 202 145 690

2 Kirschberger Dirk Wuppertal 1 BSVN A 197 123 200 142 662

3 Gewert Michael Wuppertal 1 BSVN A 208 138 202 102 650

4 Roszak Jürgen Hagen 1 BSVW A 190 122 200 137 649

5 Schultz Thomas Mittelrhein-West 1 MRW A 187 140 182 130 639

6 Dadowsky Stefan Mittelrhein-West 1 MRW A 192 130 191 123 636

7 Glatz Joachim Mittelrhein-West 1 MRW A 187 119 198 131 635

8 Schmidt Klaus Duisburg 1 BSVN A 167 137 170 126 600

9 Przibylla Werner Duisburg 1 BSVN A 181 79 188 139 587

10 Grümer Holger Wuppertal 2 BSVN A 179 97 178 132 586

11 Fröhning Friedhelm Hagen 1 BSVW A 181 114 177 111 583

12 van Krimpen Tobias Duisburg 1 BSVN A 154 116 191 121 582

13 Fink Manfred Wuppertal 2 BSVN A 182 98 169 130 579

14 Dunkel Michael Wuppertal 1 BSVN A 185 115 190 88 578

15 Nötzel Günter Wuppertal 2 BSVN A 182 88 189 110 569

16 Koralewski Dieter Wuppertal 1 BSVN A 173 113 171 110 567

17 Kassner Gisbert Hagen 1 BSVW A 185 83 177 122 567

18 Mentel Franz Wuppertal 2 BSVN A 181 106 170 105 562

19 Schmidt Burghard Wuppertal 3 BSVN A 177 84 178 111 550

20 van Krimpen Michael Duisburg 1 BSVN A 171 88 170 114 543

21 Birker Thomas Wuppertal 3 BSVN A 158 80 183 115 536

22 Kuprat Harald Hagen 1 BSVW A 158 77 179 105 519

23 Heinrichs Udo Wuppertal 3 BSVN A 175 44 179 93 491

24 Dietrich Horst Wuppertal 3 BSVN A 157 60 147 60 424

25 z2

26 z2

27 z2

28 z1

29 z1

30 z2

31 z1

32 z1

33 z3

34 z3

35 z3

36 z3
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